CIBOX INTER@CTIVE SA

CIBOX INTER@CTIVE SA
WKN: 5432

ISIN:  FR0000054322

Overview

2024/04/25 10:22:05

Price
0.0138 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

-10.39% (-0.00)

FR0000054322
ALCBX

Berlin

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock
3 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

0.006 EUR (85,000)
0.0218 EUR (36,000)

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.0168 EUR
0.0168 EUR
0.0138 EUR
0.0154 EUR

0.30
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0.15
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W
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000054322&ID_NOTATION=212861681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000054322&ID_NOTATION=212861681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c63ac32faa9ab83c3ebb7d43de1489486b4aa3ab480156e26469db28163ecf9f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f016a017b51431131&time=1714120785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaac379ea98b11057f8ee7933b4c2a68bf7b72a93f9e7055e10f8e6496a80cfb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10f5ccae1d67d31f8&time=1714120785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20489a24af90cf419f8dfd2bf8c835d32c6ab8d0a8c704756c857494e59a7027&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1508f57486edeb014&time=1714120785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=695cc8217562b706ec96c472597b96f895e2343ffd1eef5652c212c36f1e7e91&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=434661e689724b440&time=1714120785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=355eb6685877ec91058752d06d5d7c6a2dc7a0f65f0672781034f04efb2b06ba&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=addbba805772abf39&time=1714120785&tool=RSC

CIBOX INTER@CTIVE SA

Details

2024/04/25 10:22:05

Price
0.0138 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -10.39% (-0.00)

FR0000054322
ALCBX

Berlin

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.006 EUR (85,000)
0.0218 EUR (36,000)
0.0168 EUR

0.0168 EUR

0.0138 EUR

0.0154 EUR

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -25.24%
Perf (abs.) -0.01
Beta -0.26
Volatility 85.06

ERSTE

Group

1y 3y
-57.37% -93.17%
-0.02 -0.21
0.17 0.43
121.95  93.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0162 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0166 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.0177 EUR (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low |

date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Growth
Paris

Berlin

Date

2024/04/
25

2018/07/
1"

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/

Time

08:17

17:29

09:59

10:08

10:22

Price
(mio.)
0.004 EUR 0.00
0.2466 EUR 0.00
0.013 EUR 0.00

0.0146 EUR 0.00

0.0138 EUR 0.00

0.0206 EUR (2024/01/10
0.0138 EUR (2024/04/19
0.0417 EUR (2023/05/19
0.0138 EUR (2024/04/19

Trading volume

0.0221 EUR (0

—_ = = = = O ==

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212861681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209434536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1529375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1529375
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ERSTE

Group



CIBOX INTER@CTIVE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

CIBOX

Contact Details
CIBOX INTER@CTIVE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Chantal Tibaut Member of Supervisory

Board
Ming Lun Sung Member of Supervisory
Board
Sandrine Member of Supervisory
Breche Board
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